Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switches
DGS-1100 MP/MPP Series
The DGS-1100 MP/MPP Series is a range of switches designed to meet the surveillance
requirements of small, medium, and enterprise businesses. Support for high-powered Pan Tilt
Zoom (PTZ) cameras, an automatic Surveillance VLAN, and 6 kV surge protection make the
DGS-1100 MP/MPP Series ideal for IP surveillance deployments. A redesigned interface, a range
of diagnostic and troubleshooting tools, and energy efficient technologies provide a flexible
solution to your surveillance requirements.

©2016 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-1100 MP/MPP Series Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switches
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1100-10MP 8-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2-Port SFP 1000 Mbps PoE switch
DGS-1100-26MP 24-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2-Port Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP PoE switch
DGS-1100-10MPP 8-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2-Port SFP 1000 Mbps PoE switch
DGS-1100-26MPP 24-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2-Port Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP PoE switch
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 10 km
DEM-331T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 40 km